

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27907-
27916/2019

GANDHI SEWA SADAN RAJSMAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(List only SLP(C) No. 2942/2020)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2942/2020 (XV)

Date : 03-03-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. Suyash Rawat, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 2942/2020

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 3 & 5 to 9 but
none has entered appearance.

Await service/track report in respect of respondent No.4.

List again on 13.4.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar